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30UCLES:
IZJAYENNE
Crédit&Mutuel

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

26/05/2024

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

QUELAINES - LAVAL

POCC Boucles de la Mayenne

Boucles de la Mayenne - Crédit Mutuel

Etape - Stage : 3
Distance : 550.7 km

Moyenne - Average : 43.524km/h

Rang Do_s. ucl ID NOM Pr_énom Equipe Nat. Te.mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 71 10008663090 BETTIOL Alberto EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST ITA 12h39'03"
2 41 10007952263 COSNEFROQY Benoit DECATHLONAG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 12h39'26" 23"
3 21 10010127891 ZINGLE Axel COFIDIS FRA 12h39'31" 28"
4 16 10023867842 * WATSON Samuel GROUPAMA - FDJ GBR 12h39'33" 30"
5 101 10015289810 JEANNIERE Emilien TOTALENERGIES FRA 12h39'33" "
6 31 10011144068 HIRSCHI Marc UAE TEAM EMIRATES Sul 12h39'36" 33"
7 43 10011235311 GODON Dorian DECATHLONAG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 12h39'36" "
8 64 10010790828 O'BRIEN Kelland TEAM JAYCO ALULA AUS 12h39'39" 36"
9 11 10068413878 * PENHOET Paul GROUPAMA - FDJ FRA 12h39'40" 37"
10 76 10015686904 VAN DEN BERG Marijn EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST NED 12h39'41" 38"
11 2 10040295905 * CANAL BLANCO Carlos MOVISTAR TEAM ESP 12h39'41" "
12 54 10010202259 GUERNALEC Thibault ARKEA-B&B HOTELS FRA 12h39'41" "
13 62 10053817907 * FOLDAGER Anders TEAM JAYCO ALULA DEN 12h39'43" 40"
14 45 10008883362 PETERS Nans DECATHLONAG2R LAMONDIALE  FRA 12h39'44" 41"
15 33 10030626015 BARONCINI Filippo UAE TEAM EMIRATES ITA 12h39'44" "
16 171 10015287685 DELETTRE Alexandre ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 FRA 12h39'45" 42"
17 52 10009505475 ALBANESE Vincenzo ARKEA-B&B HOTELS ITA 12h39'46" 43"
18 51 10007096542 VENTURINI Clement ARKEA-B&B HOTELS FRA 12h39'46" "
19 183 10027841004 GUILLON Celestin VAN RYSEL - ROUBAIX FRA 12h39'49" 46"
20 91 10008664508 BOHLI Tom TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM Sul 12h39'51" 48"
21 121 10023513083 ALLENO Clement BURGOS-BH FRA 12h39'54" 51"
22 24 10007245476 LASTRA MARTINEZ Jonathan COFIDIS ESP 12h39'56" 53"
23 176 10023571081 DELBOVE Joris ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93 FRA 12h39'56" "
24 86 10009765860 WILSLY Gregaard Jonas LOTTO DSTNY DEN 12h39'58" 55"
25 136 10009333808 SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo TEAM POLTI KOMETA ESP 12h39'58" "
26 145 10006737238 PRADES REVERTER Eduard CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 12h39'58" "
27 94 10007518894 PELLAUD Simon TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM Sul 12h39'59" 56"
28 153 10009807387 PEYSKENS Dimitri BINGOAL WB BEL 12h40'02" 59"
29 96 10007739166 THALMANN Roland TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM Sul 12h40'02" "
30 164 10042497502 * MINTEGI CLAVER lker EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP 12h40'07" 01'04"
31 144 10084197600 HAILEMICHAEL Mulu Kinfe CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ETH 12h40'09" 01'06"
32 135 10041726653 * SERRANO RODRIGUEZ Javier TEAM POLTI KOMETA ESP 12h40'09" "
33 61 10009497593 HAMILTON Lucas Walde TEAM JAYCO ALULA AUS 12h40'12" 01'09"
34 6 10015982954 SAMITIER SAMITIER Sergio MOVISTAR TEAM ESP 12h40'14" o1'11"
35 23 10067196227 * MAHOUDO Nolann COFIDIS FRA 12h40'18" 01'15"
36 143 10041000870 * GUARDENO ROMA Jaume CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 12h40'18" "
37 81 10008913371 CAMPENAERTS Victor LOTTO DSTNY BEL 12h40'19" 01'16"
38 32 10009190328 ALVES OLIVEIRA Ivo Manuel UAE TEAM EMIRATES POR 12h40'43" 01'40"
39 105 10011126385 OURSELIN Paul TOTALENERGIES FRA 12h40'47" 01'44"
40 163 10009991687 CANELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI ESP 12h41'02" 01'59"
41 182 10026703171 CAPRON Rémi VAN RYSEL - ROUBAIX FRA 12h41'13" 02'10"
42 156 10008699466 VAN ROOQY Kenneth BINGOAL WB BEL 12h41'20" 027"
43 141 10040511628 BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 12h41'40" 02'37"
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196

10041888220
10040747963
10014164105
10124056213
10009812239
10009220034
10007223450
10006879203
10010118393
10015466329
10010973714
10005853629
10009880038
10023510558
10070046411
10015907071
10015422172
10006477762
10023523288
10009971378
10014949704
10009749692
10069689127
10009646733
10019037545
10067291409
10059671249
10015509169
10034725677
10042384839
10006002967
10016384391
10023603013
10069096720
10004816739
10068373563
10055222888
10009189015
10010091216
10045497024
10009640063
10005583948
10003357901
10030333193
10007216275
10015391153
10042535490
10007911140
10015468652
10015124708
10053416567
10016241117
10067487732
10015449151
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* ROMEO ABAD Ivan
MARTIN GUTIERREZ Alex
COUANON Jonathan
SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA Gorka
MAAS Jan

BAX Sjoerd

DOULL Owain

PEREZ Anthony
BISSEGGER Stefan
FERRON Valentin
JORGENSEN Norsgaard Mathias
OWSIAN Lukasz

RUTSCH Jonas

CHARRIN Alois
JALADEAU Artus
TABELLION Valentin
MORIN Emmanuel
LUDVIGSSON Tobias
RETAILLEAU Valentin
CAVAGNA Rémi

GUEGAN Maél

BONNET Thomas

* GRUEL Thibaud
LEVEAU Jérémy

MORA VEDRI Sebastian

* BENETEAU Lucas
PLAMONDON Robin
KONIJN Alexander

VACEK Karel
MURGUIALDAY Jokin
ROSSKOPF Joseph

DE MEESTER Luca
FETTER Erik

*VADIC Baptiste

DE GENDT Thomas

* GAUTHERAT Pierre
QUICK Blake

MOSCHETTI Matteo
MENTEN Milan
EZQUERRA MUELA Jesus
SAJNOK Szymon
ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon
IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI Gorka
* MORO Manlio

MANZIN Lorrenzo
PENALVER ANIORTE Manuel
* BONILLO MARTIN Iker
CARDIS Romain

LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni
SALBY Alexander

* GRYGOWSKI Hubert
RENARD Alexis

* CROMMELINCK Melvin
MIFSUD Andréa

LAVAJ (‘AN

MOVISTAR TEAM

TEAM POLTI KOMETA

NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TEAM JAYCO ALULA

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
COFIDIS

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
TOTALENERGIES

MOVISTAR TEAM

ARKEA-B&B HOTELS

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

CIC - U - NANTES ATLANTIQUE
VAN RYSEL - ROUBAIX

VAN RYSEL - ROUBAIX

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE
MOVISTAR TEAM

CIC - U - NANTES ATLANTIQUE
TOTALENERGIES

GROUPAMA - FDJ

VAN RYSEL - ROUBAIX
BURGOS-BH

ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93
CIC - U - NANTES ATLANTIQUE
NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR
BURGOS-BH

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
BINGOAL WB

TEAM POLTI KOMETA
TOTALENERGIES

LOTTO DSTNY

DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE
TEAM JAYCO ALULA

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
LOTTO DSTNY

BURGOS-BH

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

COFIDIS

MOVISTAR TEAM
TOTALENERGIES

TEAM POLTI KOMETA
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

ST MICHEL - MAVIC - AUBER93
EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

BINGOAL WB

ARKEA-B&B HOTELS

COFIDIS

NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR
NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR

) actual i:'?]' % :

ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
NED
NED
GBR
FRA
Sul
FRA
DEN
POL
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA
CAN
NED
CZE
ESP
USA
BEL
HUN
FRA
BEL
FRA
AUS
ITA
BEL
ESP
POL
ESP
ESP
ITA
FRA
ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
DEN
POL
FRA
FRA
FRA

spmant

12h41'46" 02'43"
12h41'48" 02'45"
12h41'52" 02'49"
12h42'09" 03'06"
12h43'17" 04'14"
12h43'19" 04'16"
12h43'56" 04'53"
12h44'06" 05'03"
12h44'11" 05'08"
12h45'58" 06'55"
12h47'50" 08'47"
12h47'52" 08'49"
12h47'59" 08'56"
12h48'10" 09'07"
12h49'33" 10'30"
12h49'49" 10'46"
12h49'55" 10'52"
12h50'26" 11'23"
12h50'49" 11'46"
12h51'00" 11'57"
12h51'11" 12'08"
12h51'16" 12'13"
12h51'17" 12'14"
12h51'24" 12'21"
12h51'27" 12'24"
12h51'27" "

12h51'28" 12'25"
12h51'30" 12'27"
12h51'32" 12'29"
12h51'45" 12'42"
12h52'19" 13'16"
12h53'02" 13'59"
12h54'01" 14'58"
12h54'15" 15'12"
12h54'38" 15'35"
12h54'47" 15'44"
12h54'59" 15'66"
12h55'02" 15'59"
12h55'07" 16'04"
12h55'11" 16'08"
12h55'15" 16'12"
12h55'18" 16'15"
12h55'20" 16"17"
12h55'20" "

12h55'21" 16'18"
12h55'26" 16'23"
12h55'30" 16'27"
12h55'30" "

12h55'30" "

12h55'31" 16'28"
12h55'42" 16'39"
12h55'55" 16'52"
12h56'14" 171"
12h56'20" 1717
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201
1M
181

205
83
14

10070730158
10005876160
10007900026
10067842184
10088506925
10007216073
10070427842
10011233994
10006383893
10009230441
10010171038
10071578102
10015669928
10079306372
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* BOULET Enzo

NIZZOLO Giacomo

BOUDAT Thomas

* LABROSSE Jordan

* POELVOORDE Tars
SARREAU Marc
*HENNEQUIN Paul
PELEGRI FERRANDIS Oscar
VINK Michael

HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose
WALLS Matthew

* HUE Antoine

DE LIE Axel

* VERBRUGGHE Jens

LAVA

Laval

CIC - U - NANTES ATLANTIQUE
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM

VAN RYSEL - ROUBAIX
DECATHLON AG2R LA MONDIALE
LOTTO DSTNY

GROUPAMA - FDJ

NICE METROPOLE COTE D'AZUR
BURGOS-BH

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
GROUPAMA - FDJ

CIC - U - NANTES ATLANTIQUE
LOTTO DSTNY

GROUPAMA - FDJ

Qactual (V) G@

Baa it

FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
ESP
NzL
CoL
GBR
FRA
BEL
BEL

12h57'40"
12h58'25"
12h59'42"
13h00'09"
13h01'35"
13h02'32"
13h02'37"
13h02'49"
13h02'57"
13h03'22"
13h05'55"
13h07'20"
13h07'53"
13h13'23"

18'37"
1922"
20'39"
21'06"
22'32"
23'29"
23'34"
23'46"
23'54"
24'19"
26'52"
28'"17"
28'50"
34'20"
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